
 

2015 WHITAKER BANK/KHSAA BOYS’ STATE BASKETBALL 
TOURNAMENT 

HOTEL LISTING AND ASSIGNMENT 

 
 

Reg SCHOOL HOTEL AMBASSADOR 

1 Calloway County (Prin-Randy McCallon) 
AD-Greg Butler-greg.butler@calloway.kyschools.us 
Coach-Terry Birdsong-terry.birdsong@calloway.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)762-7374(p)-(270)762-7374 x114(AD)-(270)762-7380(f) 

Fairfield Inn & Suites Lexington North  
Amber  Badgett 
2100 Hackney Place, Lexington 40511 
p-859-977-5870 f-859-977-5890 

 

2 Hopkinsville (Prin-Curtis Higgins) 
AD-Larry Cavanah-larry.cavanah@christian.kyschools.us 
Coach-Timothy D. Haworth-tim.haworth@christian.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)887-7110(p)-(270)887-7118(AD)-(270)887-1118(f) 

Clarion Lexington South Hotel & Conf. Center 
Kim Thompson c-859-230-8648 
5532 Athens-Boonesboro Road, Lexington 40509 
p-859-263-5241 f-859-263-4333 

 

3 Owensboro (Prin-Anita Burnette) 
AD-Chris Gaddis-chris.gaddis@owensboro.kyschools.us 
Coach-Rod M. Drake-roderick.drake@owensboro.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)686-1110(p)-(270)686-1084(AD)-(270)686-1162(f) 

DoubleTree Suites by Hilton 
Denise Teater direct- 859-335-4373 
2601 Richmond Road 
Lexington, KY  40509 
P 859-268-0060 f 859-268-6209 

 

4 Bowling Green (Prin-Gary Fields) 
AD-DG Sherrill-donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us 

Coach-DG Sherrill-donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)746-2300(p)-(270)746-2300(AD)-(270)746-2305(f) 

Four Points by Sheraton  
Amanda Ernest 

1938 Stanton Way, Lexington 40511 
p-859-259-1311 f-859-825-8007 

 

5 Taylor County (Prin-Laura Benningfield) 
AD-Jeff Gumm-jeff.gumm@taylor.kyschools.us 
Coach-Richard D. Gatewood, Jr.-richard.gatewood@taylor.kyschools.us 
Phones-(270)465-4431(p)-(270)849-3617(AD)-(270)465-4834(f) 

Four Points by Sheraton  
Amanda Ernest 
1938 Stanton Way, Lexington 40511 
p-859-259-1311 f-859-825-8007 

 

6 Doss (Prin-Ken Moeller) 
AD-Danny J. McCreedy-danny.mccreedy@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Blair Williams-twiams@hotmail.com 
Phones-(502)485-8239(p)-(502)485-8754(AD)-(502)485-8744(f) 

Hilton Lexington Suites 
Kristie Woodrum direct-859-271-7101 
245 Lexington Green Circle, Lexington, 40503 
P 859-271-4000 f 859-273-2975 

 

 7 Ballard (Prin-Staci Eddleman) 
AD-Chris Kinney-chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Chris C. Renner-chris.renner@jefferson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(502)485-8206(p)-(502)485-8610(AD)-(502)485-8856(f) 

University Inn 
Autumn Brock (606) 499-4232 
1229 S. Limestone St. 
p-859-278-6625 f-859-278-4530 

 

8 Collins (Prin-John Leeper) 
AD-Randy Fawns-Randy.fawns@shelby.kyschools.us 
Coach-Chris Gaither-chris.gaither@shelby.kyschools.us 
Phones-502-647-1160(p)-502-647-1160(AD)-502-647-1161(f) 

The Campbell House  
Kyle Stith  direct-(859)519-1318  c-270-945-7387 
1375 Harrodsburg Road, Lexington 40511 
p-859-255-4281 f-859-254-4368 

 

9 Covington Catholic (Prin-Bob Rowe) 
AD-Mike Guidugli-mguidugli@covcath.org 
Coach-Scott Ruthsatz-sruthsatz@covcath.org 

Phones-(859)491-2247(p)-(859)491-2247(AD)-(859)448-2242(f) 

Griffin Gate Marriott Resort & Spa  
Bethany Gornik – 859-288-6106 
1800 Newtown Pike, Lexington 40511 

p-859-288-6137 f-859-255-9944 

 

10 Campbell County (Prin-Renee Boots) 
AD-Steve Hensley-stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us 
Coach-Aric Russell-aric.russell@campbell.kyschools.us 
Phones-(859)635-4161(p)-(859) 448-4896(AD)-(859)448-4895(f) 

Ramada Inn & Conf. Center 
Robert Hieneman 
2143 North Broadway, Lexington  40505 
p 859-299-1261 f 859-293-0048 

 

11 Lexington Catholic (Prin-Sally Stevens) 
AD-Brad Carter-bcarter@lexingtoncatholic.com 
Coach-Brandon Salsman-bsalsman@lexingtoncatholic.com 
Phones-(859)277-7183(p)-(859)278-2077(AD)-(859)277-8681(f) 

Griffin Gate Marriott Resort & Spa  
Bethany Gornik – 859-288-6106 
1800 Newtown Pike, Lexington 40511 
p-859-288-6137 f-859-255-9944 

 

12 Boyle County (Prin-Mark Wade) 
AD-Kyle Wynn-kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us 
Coach-Steve Adams-steve.adams@boyle.kyschools.us 
Phones-859-236-5047(p)-(859)236-5047 x3076(AD)-859-236-7820(f) 

Clarion Hotel  
Lames Thomas  c-502-751-1544 
1950 Newtown Pike, Lexington 40511 
p-859-233-0512 f-859-259-0982 

 

13 Williamsburg (Prin-Gary Peters) 
AD-Gary Peters-gary.peters@wburg.kyschools.us 
Coach-Patrick Robinson-patrick.robinson@wburg.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)549-6046(p)-(606)549-6044(AD)-(606)549-6015(f) 

Clarion Hotel  
Lames Thomas  c-502-751-1544 
1950 Newtown Pike, Lexington 40511 
p-859-233-0512 f-859-259-0982 

 

14 Knott County Central (Prin-Bobby Pollard) 
AD-Cavanaugh C. Trent-cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us 
Coach-Bb King-bb.king@knott.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)785-3166(p)-(606)785-3153(AD)-(606)785-3169(f) 

Courtyard Marriott North  
Kristen Goff-Sales, Jerry Robinson, GM 
755 Newtown Pike, Lexington 40511 
p-859-253-4646  Ext 640 f-859-253-9118 

 

15 Johnson Central (Prin-Russell Halsey) 
AD-Tommy McKenzie-tommy.mckenzie@johnson.kyschools.us 
Coach-Tommy McKenzie-tommy.mckenzie@johnson.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)789-2500(p)-(606)789-2500(AD)-(606)789-2547(f) 

Clarion Lexington South Hotel & Conf. Center 
Kim Thompson c-859-230-8648 
5532 Athens-Boonesboro Road, Lexington 40509 
p-859-263-5241 f-859-263-4333 

 

16 Elliott County (Prin-Zachary Mayse) 
AD-Greg Adkins-greg.adkins@elliott.kyschools.us 
Coach-Greg Adkins-greg.adkins@elliott.kyschools.us 
Phones-(606)738-8052(p)-(606)738-8060(AD)-(606)738-8098(f) 

Ramada Inn & Conf. Center 
Robert Hieneman 
2143 North Broadway 
Lexington, KY  40505 
p 859-299-1261 f 859-293-0048 

 

 

Tournament Headquarters Hotels 
 (SOLD OUT) 

Hyatt Regency, Lexington 
ATTN: Melonie Overton  
400 West Vine Street, 40507 (P) (859) 253-1234 (F) 233-7974 
Lexington Downtown Hilton, Lexington, ATTN: Debbie Tinker 
369 West Vine Street, 40507, (P) (859) 231-9000 (F) 281-3737 

  


